
CLASSES DATE DAYS TIME (UK)

Pre-induction 3 Jun 2025 Tuesday 8.00am - 9.30am

Module 1 - Day 1 7 Jun 2025 Saturday 8.00am - 1.00pm

Module 1 - Day 2 8 Jun 2025 Sunday 8.00am - 12.00pm

Student support 1 16 Jun 2025 Monday 8.00am - 9.00am

Practice session 1 21 / 22 June 2025
Saturday / Sunday

(Please check your group allocation for the date)
8.00am - 12.00pm

Tutorial 1 (according to groups) 1 Jul - 4 Jul 2025
Tuesday - Friday

(Please check your group allocation for the date)
8.00am - 9.00am

Module 2 12 & 13 Jul 2025 Saturday & Sunday 8.00am - 12.00pm

Preparation to Practice 22 Jul 2025 Tuesday 8.00am - 9.30am

Practice session 2 26 / 27 Jul 2025
Saturday / Sunday

(Please check your group allocation for the date)
8.00am - 12.00pm

Tutorial 2 5 Aug - 8 Aug 2025
Tuesday - Friday

(Please check your group allocation for the date)
8.00am - 9.00am

Module 3: Part 1 16 & 17 Aug 2025 Saturday & Sunday 8.00am - 12.00pm

Student support 2 (optional) 26 Aug 2025 Tuesday 8.00am - 9.00am

Module 3: Part 2 6 & 7 Sep 2025 Saturday & Sunday 8.00am - 12.00pm

Tutorial 3 23 - 26 Sep 2025
Tuesday - Friday

(Please check your group allocation for the date)
8.00am - 9.00am

Exam briefing 1 Oct 2025 Wednesday 8.00am - 9.30am

E-Meet with Principal 8 Oct 2025 Wednesday
8.00am - 9.00am

/ 9.15am - 10.15am

PRACTICAL EVALUATION 11 Oct 2025 Saturday 8.00am - 1.00pm

MCǪ EVALUATION 12 Oct 2025 Sunday 8.00am - 10.00am

COURSE CALENDAR

PRACTITIONER / MEDICAL DIPLOMA IN CLINICAL HYPNOTHERAPY

PD 202501-INT (June 2025)

PART 1 - FOUNDATION / MEDICAL CERTIFICATE IN CLINICAL HYPNOSIS


